

COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED GOVERNMENT
18th Avenue and Garrard Street Roundabout
RFB No. 12-0058

This tabulation of bids is not indicative of an award or intent to award to a particular contractor. Copies of bid responses are being forwarded to the Project Manager, who will provide an award recommendation for approval by Columbus Council.

June 13, 2012

Description	Est. Qty.	Landmark Grading (Fortson GA)		Alexander Contracting (Fortson GA)		Southeastern Site Dev (Newnan GA)		Robinson Paving (Columbus GA)		McMath-Turner (Columbus GA)		Cline Service Corp (Columbus GA)	
		Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price
Install/maintain traffic control measures, ls	ls	8,740.00	8,740.00	20,740.00	20,740.00	25,200.00	25,200.00	59,710.39	59,710.39	31,200.00	31,200.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
Temporary grass seeding, ac	0.25	6,200.00	1,550.00	2,200.00	550.00	750.00	187.50	2,500.00	625.00	2,500.00	625.00	1,500.00	375.00
Install construction exit, ea	1	300.00	300.00	880.00	880.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	2,100.00	2,100.00	2,100.00	2,100.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
Construct, maintain, & remove inlet sediment traps, ea	9	69.21	622.89	280.00	2,520.00	125.00	1,125.00	300.00	2,700.00	350.00	3,150.00	200.00	1,800.00
Install, maintain, & remove tree and silt fencing, lf	175	2.63	460.25	8.00	1,400.00	3.15	551.25	5.00	875.00	5.00	875.00	4.00	700.00
Grading complete, ls	ls	74,129.87	74,129.87	58,568.00	58,568.00	90,717.00	90,717.00	59,064.00	59,064.00	83,379.00	83,379.00	175,000.00	175,000.00
Undercut excavation-first 750 cy	750	7.00	5,250.00	7.00	5,250.00	7.00	5,250.00	7.00	5,250.00	7.00	5,250.00	7.00	5,250.00
Install graded aggregate base material, tn	975	22.45	21,888.75	16.70	16,282.50	23.60	23,010.00	22.00	21,450.00	21.00	20,475.00	35.00	34,125.00
Place recycled asphalt concrete for pavement patching, tn	25	212.49	5,312.25	198.00	4,950.00	200.00	5,000.00	200.00	5,000.00	200.00	5,000.00	200.00	5,000.00
Place recycled asphalt binder course, tn	340	106.18	36,101.20	94.70	32,198.00	93.00	31,620.00	126.00	42,840.00	92.90	31,586.00	100.00	34,000.00
Place recycle asphalt concrete top course, tn	175	124.39	21,768.25	103.20	18,060.00	105.00	18,375.00	104.00	18,200.00	104.98	18,371.50	100.00	17,500.00
Spray bitumen tack coat, gal	100	6.29	629.00	6.42	642.00	5.00	500.00	5.00	500.00	6.00	600.00	5.00	500.00
Construct standard concrete sidewalk, sy	100	37.62	3,762.00	32.15	3,215.00	32.25	3,225.00	39.00	3,900.00	50.00	5,000.00	45.00	4,500.00

COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED GOVERNMENT
18th Avenue and Garrard Street Roundabout
RFB No. 12-0058

June 13, 2012

This tabulation of bids is not indicative of an award or intent to award to a particular contractor. Copies of bid responses are being forwarded to the Project Manager, who will provide an award recommendation for approval by Columbus Council.

Description	Est. Qty.	Landmark Grading (Fortson GA)		Alexander Contracting (Fortson GA)		Southeastern Site Dev (Newnan GA)		Robinson Paving (Columbus GA)		McMath-Turner (Columbus GA)		Cline Service Corp (Columbus GA)	
		Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price
Construct heavy-duty concrete sidewalk, sy	75	45.64	3,423.00	46.20	3,465.00	48.25	3,618.75	43.00	3,225.00	75.00	5,625.00	45.00	3,375.00
Construct concrete handicapped ramps, ea	8	449.96	3,599.68	412.50	3,300.00	500.00	4,000.00	500.00	4,000.00	400.00	3,200.00	500.00	4,000.00
Install warning panels for handicapped ramps, sf	192	20.69	3,972.48	18.70	3,590.40	11.75	2,256.00	25.00	4,800.00	20.00	3,840.00	40.00	7,680.00
Construct stamped concrete truck apron, sy	423	86.36	36,530.28	114.50	48,433.50	59.25	25,062.75	78.00	32,994.00	96.00	40,608.00	65.00	27,495.00
Construct stamped concrete Lakebottom Park (East), sy	49	85.26	4,177.74	114.50	5,610.50	75.50	3,699.50	82.00	4,018.00	96.00	4,704.00	65.00	3,185.00
Construct concrete header curb, lf	350	8.14	2,849.00	20.74	7,259.00	16.00	5,600.00	22.00	7,700.00	15.00	5,250.00	17.00	5,950.00
Construct concrete curb & gutter, lf	1060	9.99	10,589.40	13.45	14,257.00	13.75	14,575.00	16.00	16,960.00	20.00	21,200.00	17.00	18,020.00
Construct concrete driveway, sy	94	44.84	4,214.96	49.50	4,653.00	42.50	3,995.00	42.00	3,948.00	50.00	4,700.00	45.00	4,230.00
Construct concrete median, sy	184	44.84	8,250.56	58.95	10,846.80	52.25	9,614.00	39.00	7,176.00	66.00	12,144.00	55.00	10,120.00
Saw existing pavement for proper pavement joints, lf	150	4.25	637.50	2.88	432.00	3.50	525.00	5.00	750.00	10.00	1,500.00	2.00	300.00
Install storm drain pipe RCP 15" dia, lf	385	24.81	9,551.85	22.45	8,643.25	32.00	12,320.00	32.00	12,320.00	55.00	21,175.00	55.00	21,175.00
Install storm drain pipe RCP 30" dia, lf	32	53.50	1,712.00	59.87	1,915.84	61.25	1,960.00	75.00	2,400.00	75.00	2,400.00	100.00	3,200.00
Construct curb inlets, ea	9	1,325.00	11,925.00	1,290.00	11,610.00	1,580.00	14,220.00	2,180.00	19,620.00	2,800.00	25,200.00	1,200.00	10,800.00

COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED GOVERNMENT
18th Avenue and Garrard Street Roundabout
RFB No. 12-0058

This tabulation of bids is not indicative of an award or intent to award to a particular contractor. Copies of bid responses are being forwarded to the Project Manager, who will provide an award recommendation for approval by Columbus Council.

June 13, 2012

Description	Est. Qty.	Landmark Grading (Fortson GA)		Alexander Contracting (Fortson GA)		Southeastern Site Dev (Newnan GA)		Robinson Paving (Columbus GA)		McMath-Turner (Columbus GA)		Cline Service Corp (Columbus GA)	
		Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price
Construct existing inlet to a manhole, ea	2	291.00	582.00	420.00	840.00	1,620.00	3,240.00	900.00	1,800.00	2,150.00	4,300.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
Construct 'dog house' manhole, ea	1	3,100.00	3,100.00	1,870.00	1,870.00	2,020.00	2,020.00	2,100.00	2,100.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
Construct storm sewer manhole #2, ea	1	2,886.00	2,886.00	1,870.00	1,870.00	1,775.00	1,775.00	2,600.00	2,600.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
Construct storm sewer manhole #9, ea	1	2,860.00	2,860.00	1,870.00	1,870.00	1,775.00	1,775.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
Adjust existing storm manholes, ea	2	418.00	836.00	215.00	430.00	660.00	1,320.00	600.00	1,200.00	550.00	1,100.00	500.00	1,000.00
Adjust existing sanitary manholes, ea	2	206.00	412.00	215.00	430.00	660.00	1,320.00	600.00	1,200.00	550.00	1,100.00	500.00	1,000.00
Relocate existing fire hydrant, ls	ls	2,627.00	2,627.00	4,560.00	4,560.00	3,425.00	3,425.00	4,935.00	4,935.00	5,568.00	5,568.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
Pavement markings and raised pavement markers, ls	ls	5,011.62	5,011.62	4,250.00	4,250.00	4,250.00	4,250.00	4,462.50	4,462.50	8,950.00	8,950.00	10,500.00	10,500.00
Apply thermoplastic pavement marking material, sy	75	138.96	10,422.00	154.00	11,550.00	140.00	10,500.00	147.00	11,025.00	120.00	9,000.00	135.00	10,125.00
Install highway signs and posts, ls	ls	9,474.00	9,474.00	8,789.00	8,789.00	7,780.00	7,780.00	8,389.50	8,389.50	7,990.00	7,990.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
Install all plantings & grass sod, ls	ls	13,970.56	13,970.56	12,845.00	12,845.00	11,700.00	11,700.00	12,232.00	12,232.00	11,649.00	11,649.00	65,000.00	65,000.00
Install irrigation system, including CWW items, ls	ls	3,876.00	3,876.00	4,144.00	4,144.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	5,675.25	5,675.25	2,905.00	2,905.00	12,500.00	12,500.00
TOTAL UNIT PRICE BID		338,005.09		342,719.79		361,011.75		400,744.64		420,219.50		578,405.00	